STERLING TABLEWARE
AND TEA SERVICES

DESIGNS TO ORDER

GEORGE C. GEBELEIN

Silversmith
Jeweler ~Antiquarian
79 CHESTNUT STREET

BOSTON, MASS.
December 28, 1950

SOLD TO
Mr. Cornelius C. Moore

179 Thames Strest
Newport, RHODE ISTAND

ANTIQUES IN METAL
AMERICAN & EUROPEAN

REPAIRING ~ APPRAISING

AMOUNT $..9 321500

THE CANCELLED CHECK IS8 YOUR RECEIPT. IF NO RECEIPT IS DESIRED, PLEASE DETACH THIS STUB AND MAIL WITH CHECK

7

76261

76198

76366

7137

 Early American Sllver Tripod Cream
by Casey

Obtained for your account as directed |

Credit:
Early American Silver Tripod Jug
by B. LeRoux 375.00
 Cash received:
8=24=-50 1000,.00
12-28=-50 750400
2125.00

Early American Silver Gravy Boat
by Stephen Emery, Boston

Early American Silvsr Cream Pltcher
by Paul Revere

Early American Silver Teapot
by Joseph Smith

Pitcher

Early American Silver Octagonal
Dredger
by Andrew Oliver

Early American Silver Cann
by Daniel Parker

by telephone, and held as quoted for
your instructions,

Ralance due

GEORGE C. GEBELEIN, 79 CHESTNUT ST., BOSTON, MASS,

| 3690.00

75000 |

| 2125.00

1800.00

600,00

660.00

630,001

900.00

3215 .00




